LEARN MORE: XTRALIS.COM
LI-ION TAMER®
LITHIUM-ION BATTERY RACK
MONITORING SYSTEM
MAKE GREEN POWER,
SAFE POWER.
• DETECT LI-ION BATTERY FAILURES
• PREVENT THERMAL RUNAWAY

Humidity 5 to 95% RH
Max temperature change 8.6oC/min
Digital output specifications
Connector type 2x 10-pin Molex
Signal type Digital
Signal level, normal HIGH, 12 – 28 VDC
(Input voltage) 100mA max per channel
Signal level, alarm LOW, ~0 VDC
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
LT-SEN-M Monitoring sensor
LT-SEN-R Reference sensor
LT-CTR-C Combined controller
LT-ACC-PCL 10' Power Cable
LT-ACC-DCL 10' Digital Output Cable
LT-ACC-MCL-25 25' Monitoring Sensor Cable (RJ45 Black)
LT-ACC-MCL-50 50' Monitoring Sensor Cable (RJ45 Black)
LT-ACC-MCL-100 100' Monitoring Sensor Cable (RJ45 Black)
LT-ACC-RCL-25 25' Reference Sensor Cable (RJ45 Blue)
LT-ACC-RCL-50 50' Reference Sensor Cable (RJ45 Blue)
LT-ACC-RCL-100 100' Reference Sensor Cable (RJ45 Blue)
LT-ACC-CCL-1 1' Controller Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-CCL-3 3' Controller Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-CCL-25 25' Controller Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-CCL-50 50’ Controller Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-CCL-100 100’ Controller Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-IPA MODBUS TCP/IP Adapter
LT-ACC-RLY Form C Relay
LT-ACC-TST DEC Bump Test Bottle
LT-ACC-BKT-PK5 Sensor Mount Kit Spare – 5x brackets 10x